Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Drawbridge - (162730) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.78
32.04
32.13
32.50
33.96
34.37
34.54
34.69
40.24
41.22
44.19
47.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.04
34.69
32.50
32.13
31.78
33.96
34.54
34.37
41.22
40.24

4419
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336

266
262
258
165
154
125
102

WA Pts

328
258
314
325
336
275
262
266
154
165
125

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

Date

22/01/11
11/03/12
20/03/11
09/04/11
10/07/10
21/03/10
24/04/10
25/06/11
26/01/08
16/03/08
25/03/07
19/03/06

Date

11/03/12
25/06/11
09/04/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
10/07/10
24/04/10
21/03/10
16/03/08
26/01/08
25/03/07

Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Midsummer Madness Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Team Luton Club Championships
Maxwell Designated Meet

Beds County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Midsummer Madness Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships
Maxwell Designated Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Norwich
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Hitchin
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Hitchin
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Norwich
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
47.32 102 H 19/03/06 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



