Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Drawbridge - (162730) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.78	336	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
32.04	328	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
32.13	325	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
32.50	314	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
33.96	275	Н	10/07/10	Midsummer Madness Meet	Norwich	Team Luton	3
34.37	266	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
34.54	262		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
34.69	258	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
40.24	165		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
41.22	154	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
44.19	125	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
47.32	102	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.04	328	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
34.69	258	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
32.50	314	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
32.13	325	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
31.78	336	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
33.96	275	Н	10/07/10	Midsummer Madness Meet	Norwich	Team Luton	3
34.54	262		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
34.37	266	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
41.22	154	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.24	165		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
44.19 pyright 2024	125 4	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEN

Team Luton